
offce of the Director, Postal Training Centre, Mysuru 570010 

No, TRG/3-75/2023-2024 /257th PADR)Induction raining dated @Mysuru-570010 the 16 02 2024 

Sl.No Name of the 
trainee (S/Sh) 

The following officials have successfully completed the PA Induction Training (Onsite) of 

Batch No, 257th PA (DR) conducted during the period from 19.02.2024 to 16.03.2024 
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A Vani 

Ambika V 

Jhansi Rani. T 

Nimisha Nazar 

Nimisha Raj 

Renuka B 

Chalawadi 

Shreya Gupta 

Sunita Khedar 

T Vishalakshmi 

T. Akhila 

Tejasri. B 

Vineeta Rani 

Arun Puthan 

Veetil 

Abhay Kumar 
Mishra 

Aghosh P 

SRANSIGDepartment of Posts 

Aman Tiwari 

adyhtey, 31h9frTUTho, HE-570010 

Anil Kumar 

Office at 
which working 

Bhimavaram H.0 Bhimavaram 

Sringeri SO 

Amadalavalasa 

HO 

TVM GPO 

Alappuzha H0 

Hubballi HO 

Rajajinagar HO 

Calicut HO 

Musheerabad So 

Khammam Ho 

Razole HO 

Khammam Ho 

Taliparamba HO 

Turuvekere SO 

Poojapura HO 

Kalasa S0 

Division of 

working 

Huzurabad HO 

Srikakulam 

Trivandrum 

Chikkamagaluru 7830/ 

North 

Alappuzha 

Dharwad 

BG West 

Calicut 

Secunderabad 

Khammam 

Amalapuram 

Khammam 

Kannur 

Tumakauru 

Trivandrum 

South 

Mess 
Fee 

Peddapalli 

(Rs.) 
7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

Chikkamagaluru 7830/ 

7830/ 

Remarks 

1 day CL on 
02.03.2024 
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29 

30 

0 

Anmol Deep Singh Karimnagar HO 

Bappi Kumar 

Divyam Tiwari 

KM Raghavendra 

Kumar 

Mukesh Mishra 

Navneet Mishra 

N. Thomas 

Nishant 

Shilesh K.S 

Sonu 

Suraj CSekhar 

T Hanmanth 

Reddy 

V Madugula SO 

Copy To: 

Tirupati HO 

Jalavayu vihar 
PO 

Vijayapura HO 

Sangareddy HO 

Balusseri MDG 

Vijayawada HO 

Ernakulam HO 

Hubballi HO 

Ernakulam HO 

Zahirabad HO 

Y. Santhosh Reddy Cuddapah HO 

Karimnagar 
Anakapalle 

Tirupati 

BG East 

Vijayapura 

Sangareddy 

Vadakara 

Vijayawada 

Ernakulam 

Dharwad 

Ernakulam 

Sangareddy 

Cudapah 

2. The PMG, SK Region, Bengaluru - 560 001. 

3. The PMG, NK Region, Dharwad -580 001. 

4. The PMG, Bengaluru Region, Bengaluru - 560 001. 

5. The PMG, NK Region, Kozhikode - 673011. 

6. The PMG, Central Region, Kochi - 682020. 

7. The PMG, Hyderabad Region, Hyderabad- 500 001. 

8. The PMG, Hyderabad HQ Region, Hyderabad- 500 001. 

7830/ 

7830/ 

10. The PMG, Kurnool Region, Kurnool- 518005. 

11. The PMG, Vijayawada Region, Vijayawada-520003. 
12. All officials. 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

1. The DDG (Trg), Dak Bhawan, New Delhi -110001 for kind information 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

7830/ 

9. The PMG, Visakhapatnam Region, Visakhapatnam-500017. 

331 

la-3-2024 

1 day RH on 
08.03.2024 

KVLN Mrty 

Mysuru-570010 

Depdty Director 
Postal Training Centre, 
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